Workshop on Developing a Systematic Review
16 — 18 January 2013

Cochrane Eyes Mount Washington Conference Center
bbb Baltimore, Maryland
Workshop Agenda

Wednesday, 16 January 2013

Room
1:00PM Welcome
1:05PM Agenda review
1:15PM Overview of the Cochrane Collaboration and the Cochrane Eyes and

Vision Group

1:30PM Overview of a Cochrane Review
2:30PM Formulating a clinical question
3:00PM Statistics review
4:00PM Introduction to Review Manager (RevMan) (presentation)
4:30PM Small group session

Group 1:

Group 2:

Group 3:

Group 4:

Group 5:

Group 6:
6:00PM Summary and evaluation

Octagon Private Dining Room

6:15PM Reception

25 October 2012
Page 1 of 3



Cochrane Eyes

and Vision Group
www.cochraneeyes.org

Workshop on Developing a Systematic Review
16 — 18 January 2013

Mount Washington Conference Center
Baltimore, Maryland

Workshop Agenda

Thursday, 17 January 2013

Room

7:30AM

8:30AM

8:35AM

9:05AM

9:35AM

10:15AM

10:30AM

Continental breakfast

Agenda review

Searching for trials

Introduction to searching The Cochrane Library
Assessing the risk of bias in clinical trials

Break

Assessing the risk of bias in clinical trials (exercise)

Hayward Dining Room

Room

12:00PM

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:30PM

2:45AM

4:45PM

Lunch

Preventing “meta-bias” in the systematic review
Introduction to RevMan (exercise): Part 1

Break

Update on Cochrane Eyes and Vision Group research topics

Summary and evaluation

25 October 2012
Page 2 of 3



Workshop on Developing a Systematic Review
16 — 18 January 2013

Cochrane Eyes Mount Washington Conference Center
3%.&?@2’93’2&‘2 Baltimore, Maryland
Workshop Agenda
Friday, 18 January 2013
Room
7:30AM Continental breakfast
8:30AM Agenda review
8:35AM Introduction to meta-analysis
10:05AM Data extraction (presentation)
10:35AM Data extraction (exercise)
Hayward Dining Room
12:00PM Lunch
Room
1:00PM Introduction to Summary of Findings Tables and the GRADE approach
2:30PM Introduction to RevMan (exercise): Part 2
3:45PM Summary and evaluation
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