

## Workshop on Developing a Systematic Review

16 – 18 January 2013 Mount Washington Conference Center Baltimore, Maryland

## **Workshop Agenda**

## Wednesday, 16 January 2013

#### Room

1:00PM	Welcome
1:05PM	Agenda review
1:15PM	Overview of the Cochrane Collaboration and the Cochrane Eyes and Vision Group
1:30PM	Overview of a Cochrane Review
2:30PM	Formulating a clinical question
3:00PM	Statistics review
4:00PM	Introduction to Review Manager (RevMan) (presentation)
4:30PM	Small group session Group 1: Group 2: Group 3: Group 4: Group 5: Group 6:
6:00PM	Summary and evaluation

### **Octagon Private Dining Room**

6:15PM Reception



# Workshop on Developing a Systematic Review

16 – 18 January 2013 Mount Washington Conference Center Baltimore, Maryland

## **Workshop Agenda**

## Thursday, 17 January 2013

#### Room

7:30AM	Continental breakfast
8:30AM	Agenda review
8:35AM	Searching for trials
9:05AM	Introduction to searching The Cochrane Library
9:35AM	Assessing the risk of bias in clinical trials
10:15AM	Break
10:30AM	Assessing the risk of bias in clinical trials (exercise)

### **Hayward Dining Room**

12:00PM	Lunch
---------	-------

#### Room

1:00PM	Preventing "meta-bias" in the systematic review
1:30PM	Introduction to RevMan (exercise): Part 1
2:30PM	Break
2:45AM	Update on Cochrane Eyes and Vision Group research topics
4:45PM	Summary and evaluation



### Workshop on Developing a Systematic Review

16 – 18 January 2013 Mount Washington Conference Center Baltimore, Maryland

## **Workshop Agenda**

## Friday, 18 January 2013

#### Room

7:30AM	Continental breakfast
8:30AM	Agenda review
8:35AM	Introduction to meta-analysis
10:05AM	Data extraction (presentation)

Data extraction (exercise)

### **Hayward Dining Room**

10:35AM

12:00PM Lunch

#### Room

1:00PM	Introduction to Summary of Findings Tables and the GRADE approach
2:30PM	Introduction to RevMan (exercise): Part 2
3:45PM	Summary and evaluation